Printing time:10:53
THURSDAY, 07.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 6701 ‘INFRY ITALY M19 ALBAN.M19 1.13]8.00 | 14.0)1.35]22.0 3.55|1.25/1.68 1.90|2.00
12:30111478/SACH [MYANMARW |AUSTR.W23 8.50 |5.50|1.28[13.0 | 1.63 4.001.20|1.53 1.52|1.60
15:00] 4251 |[KAZ 2 |ONTUSTIK SD FAMILY 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75 | 14.0 2.70/1.40|1.97 1.701.92
15:30111141/SACH |PHILIPP.W E.TIMORW 1.03]13.0|30.0 4.7011.15|1.40
16:00/ 6101 |[CAFC |DR CONGO ZAMBIA 2.50|3.05|3.10|4.30|5.40]9.0010.5|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.40
17:00] 4224 |UZB 1 |KOKAND NEFTCHI 9.00/4.60|1.33]16.0/1.90)37.0/2.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|14.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 20.0 | 1.58 | 3.60 ] 2.35 | 2.60 | 5.90 | 1.53
17:30| 4557 |RUM C|GHEORGH. ODORH.S. 7.25|4.40/1.40112.0/1.95]32.0|2.70|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 | 9.00|2.60 | 13.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.63 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.42
18:00]4223 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI ANDIJAN 1.565]3.60|6.25)12.40 | 10.513.90|22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.503.00 | 13.0|2.10| 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
18:30111068/FIN3A |VAAJAKOS. JPS 1.1218.50/13.0)1.25]18.0 4.10/1.15|1.27 1.501.87
18:30111401|CFR  |CITTADEL. BASSANO 1.4814.20|5.70)2.15|8.003.30 | 17.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.15|1.70 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.75| 12.0| 1.90 | 2.25 ] 1.60 | 3.70
18:30111402/CFR  |FORLI ANC.MAT. 1.50]4.20/5.20)2.10]7.2513.20|16.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40)2.25|10.5|1.571.92]|1.48 | 2.60
19:00111403/CFR  |FOLIGNO SAMBENED. 3.70/3.80|1.75]5.60|2.70]10.0 |4.70|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.72 |4.701.75 | 2.10 | 2.65 | 1.78
19:00111404/CFR | JUVE ST. POTENCA 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00]3.45|17.012.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.53|3.50]2.35|11.01.52| 1.82]|1.47 | 2.65
19:00111405/CFR  |PIANESE GAVORRANO |1.236.00|10.0|1.62|18.0/2.15/60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00)1.55/1.30|1.33[2.75|3.40|17.0/1.93|2.15]|1.28|5.00
19:00/5856 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS SUDUVA 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
19:00/ 6102 |[CAFC |ANGOLA KENYA 2.90]2.95]2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.501.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.25|4.70(2.40 | 10.02.40 | 8.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.30
19:00/6510 ELQ |LINCO.RI NOAH 5.00|3.80]1.7018.00|2.55|17.0/4.40)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|7.00 | 7.25|2.55|13.0|1.72|4.40[1.75|2.10|3.15| 1.73
19:00/ 6511 [ELQ |FREDRIKS. MIDTJYLL. 3.75/3.80|1.95|5.80|3.05]10.5|5.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|5.30 | 4.70|2.15/9.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.60 | 1.85]2.45 | 1.78
19:00/ 6902 |QUCL |ARIS LIM. AEK 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50|3.35|10.0 | 6.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.25]|1.82| 2.45]2.80 | 2.20
19:00| 6903 |QUCL |ARAZ OMONIA 3.90|3.402.0015.90|3.20)12.0|6.25]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.25[1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
19:00{ 6905 |QUCL |KAUNAS Z. ARDA 1.95]3.40/4.10)3.15|7.0016.00|14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.60)1.95|6.50)2.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
19:00/ 6906 | QUCL |MILSAMI VIRTUS SS 1.15]7.00|15.0)1.52|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35] 1.67 | 1.30 | 1.35|2.90 | 4.00 | 20.0 | 2.70 | 2.95] 1.30 | 6.50
19:00| 6907 |QUCL |ROSENBORG |HAMMARBY 2.30/3.40|3.00f3.70/5.10]7.25|9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.60 | 2.85[1.93 |6.25]2.10 | 7.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
19:00| 8974 INO4G5/SOLA VIDAR 27.0/14.0|1.01 4.10/1.15|1.37
19:30111406/CFR  |CARATESE PAVIA 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0] 1.85| 1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72|4.70]2.30 |9.001.75]2.10 | 1.78 | 2.65
19:30112780|ELITP |BAYERN TOTTENHAM 1.48 14.20 |6.00)2.05|9.003.05|22.0/3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|1.67|1.55]1.47 3.10)2.25|10.0|1.43|1.55]1.33|2.95
19:30| 5861 |LTU C |HEGELM.L. SIAUL.FA 1.80]3.504.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|11.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10)1.73 |4.60)2.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.05]1.75 | 2.60
19:30| 6503 [ELQ |AEK LARN. LEGIA 2.35|3.35|3.05[3.80|5.20|7.75|9.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00[2.20 |9.50| 1.80 | 2.35[2.35 | 2.60
19:30/6504 [ELQ |CLUJ BRAGA 4.50|3.45|1.85|7.50|2.95]15.0|5.80|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|7.75|7.00(2.80|13.0/1.90|6.25|2.05|2.70|3.80 | 2.15
19:30| 6908 |QUCL |OSTRAVA AUSTR.V. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25]1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
19:30| 8965 |JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. BUQAA 2.75]2.90/2.70|4.60|4.50|8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70(2.20 | 7.75[2.20 | 7.75| 1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.70 | 2.65
20:00/6512 [ELQ |HACKEN BRANN 2.60|3.70|2.5014.40/4.00)8.50|7.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.20]3.70 | 3.25|1.85|6.00]1.82 | 5.60]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.93
20:00/6909 |QUCL |AIK GYOR 1.65]3.70 | 5.60)2.55|8.50|4.60|19.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.85|2.70|2.00)1.78 |4.60)2.80 | 13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82 | 3.90
20:00| 6910 |QUCL |RIGA BEITAR J. 2.20]3.30]3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65[1.88 | 6.00[2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
20:00| 6911 |QUCL |SILKEBORG JAGIELON. 2.30/3.30/2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.50 | 2.801.93 |6.25]2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.15|2.30
20:00/6912 |QUCL |VIKING BASAKSEH. 2.05/3.45|3.30|3.25/5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20]2.00 | 7.50 ] 1.55 | 1.82|1.83 | 2.20
20:30/ 6505 ELQ |PAOK WOLFSBER. 1.5814.00|5.90]2.35/9.00]3.70 | 19.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.50 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 4.00]2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05]1.62 | 3.70
21:00/11368 BRAW |AM.MIN.W SANTOS W 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20)1.75|5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.82 | 2.70
21:00{11369BRAW |[FLUMIN.W FARR. W 1.0214.0|35.0 4.70/1.15|1.40
21:00/11407|CFR  |CADIZ ETTIFAQ 2.20]3.40/3.0013.50|4.90|6.25|8.50[2.191.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60(1.80]5.40[1.95|7.00/1.55|1.80[1.90 |2.10
21:00/6506 [ELQ |ZRINJSKI BREIDABL. 1.5814.20/5.70)2.35|9.0013.70 | 19.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.502.30 | 1.80 ) 1.63 |4.00 ) 2.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.05]1.62 | 3.70
21:00/6507 |[ELQ |PANATHIN. SHAKHTAR 2.55|3.35|2.75|14.10 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.20 | 3.35[1.95|6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15|2.25
21:00/ 6913 |QUCL |ANDERLEC. SHERIF.T. 1.206.00|12.0]1.62|22.0]|2.05|65.0|2.19|1.60|2.502.35]1.70 | 1.32]1.37 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 ] 1.33 | 5.90
21:00/6914 |QUCL |AZ ALKM. VADUZ 1.05]14.0/35.0)1.22|55.0|1.57|75.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77]1.30|1.10)1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0| 2.45|2.55|1.10 | 9.50
21:00/6915 |QUCL |DIFFERDA. LEVAD.T. 2.40/3.25|3.05[3.90|5.20]8.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.80
21:00/ 6916 |QUCL |LEVSKIS. SABAH 1.803.504.70]2.90 | 8.00 | 5.60 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.45]2.40]1.90 | 6.25]12.90 | 13.0/2.15|2.80]2.15| 4.10
21:00/6917 |QUCL |OLIMPIJA EGNATIA 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.65|2.00)1.75|5.00)2.85|13.0|1.97|2.50| 1.85 | 4.00
21:00/6918 |QUCL |POLISS.Z. PAKS 2.10)3.25|3.35|3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.80
21:00/ 6919 |QUCL |SP.PRAHA ARARAT A. 1.1716.50 | 14.0] 1.50 | 25.0 ] 2.00 | 65.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.28 | 5.80
21:00/ 6920 |QUCL |VIKING.G. LINFIELD 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
21:00| 8967 |ICE1W |FRAM W BREIDAB.W 18.010.5/1.07)23.01.18 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.05|2.15
21:00/ 8968 |ICE1W THORW VALURW 2.50|3.60]2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95(1.82|5.90[1.80|5.70|1.52|1.802.00 | 1.97
21:00/ 8969 [ICE1W STJARN.W TINDAST.W 1.60]3.90/4.60)2.30|6.7513.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.902.25| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00] 1.60 | 2.60
21:00/ 8999 [lURU C |DURAZNO LIVERP.M. 6.50 4.00|1.48111.0/2.20)25.03.30/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]9.00 | 8.502.90 | 13.0]1.63 | 3.80]1.92 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.60
21:15/6921 |QUCL |LAUSANNE ASTANA 1.503.906.25]12.20| 10.03.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15]1.70 | 1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25]1.58 | 4.10
21:30/11408/CFR  |RECREAT. SEVILL.II 3.80|3.401.90|5.80|3.05[10.5/5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|1.87|5.40[1.83|2.30|2.90 | 1.95
21:30/6508 ELQ |SERVETTE UTRECHT 3.20/3.50|2.2015.10/3.45]9.00|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40/2.20|4.403.90(1.93|7.25|1.75|5.1011.53|1.75]2.10 | 1.85
21:30/ 6513 |[ELQ |FCSB DRITA G. 1.4214.50|7.75]2.05|14.0]3.05|35.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.15|1.67 | 1.62 | 3.80|3.20 | 16.0]2.00 | 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
21:30/6922 |QUCL |BALLKANI SHAMROCK 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50]1.85|2.50|2.35 | 2.65
21:30/6923 |QUCL |LUGANO CELJE 1.57 13.80|5.50)2.308.0013.50(17.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.402.15|2.05|1.75]1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63|1.98 | 1.55 | 3.00
21:30] 6924 |QUCL |CS UNIV. TRNAVA 1.65]3.50 | 5.30]2.55|8.00]4.60 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 [ 2.90]2.70 | 2.05] 1.80 | 5.002.80 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
21:45/6925 |QUCL |ST.PATR. BESIKTAS 12.0]6.50 | 1.22122.01.55]70.0|2.15]2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|16.0 | 15.0)3.50 | 19.01.32 | 2.55|1.82| 2.05]5.10 | 1.25
21:45/6926 |QUCL |VIKINGUR BRONDBY 4.50|3.50|1.75|6.75|2.70111.0 | 4.30 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.30| 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
22:00111409/CFR  |[ESTRADEN. PONTEVED. 4.50/3.50]1.75|7.002.75|13.0 | 4.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.50 [ 2.60 | 12.01.80 | 5.20| 1.85|2.30[3.10 | 1.85
22:00111410/CFR  |NASSRR. RIO AVE 1.2715.70/8.00)1.6010.5)2.20|37.03.20 |1.25|1.65|1.75|1.37|1.30]1.27 |2.20|2.35|13.0|1.60 | 1.67 ] 1.20 | 4.10
22:00112210[ENG 3 |PORT VALE CARDIFF 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25|1.95|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.25
22:00/ 6901 |QUCL |PARTIZAN HIBERNIAN 2.00/3.40/4.1013.20]5.90|6.25|12.0/1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05/3.50|2.65[1.90|6.25[2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55[2.15|3.35
22:00)6927 | QUCL |HAJDUK DIN.TIR. 1.2016.50 | 16.0)1.63 |27.0)2.20|70.0/2.03|1.70|2.702.50|1.85|1.40)1.42|3.10|4.3025.0|2.70|3.00 ) 1.38 | 7.25
22:00/6928 |QUCL |LARNE SANTA CL. 8.50/4.00|1.40f17.0/2.10]35.0|3.15|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|15.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 20.0|1.65|4.40]2.50|3.00|6.75 | 1.75
22:00| 6929 | QUCL |RAKOW MAC.HAIFA 1.603.70 | 5.40]2.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 2.55| 1.97 | 1.75|4.50|2.80 | 13.0] 1.95|2.40]1.78 | 3.70
22:00/6930 |QUCL |RAPID DUND.UTD. 1.2815.20/9.50]1.77 117.0]2.35|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40 ] 1.38 | 3.00|3.40 | 17.0] 1.90| 2.15] 1.37 | 5.10
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:00| 1421 |ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ GIMNAS.LP 2.20|3.15/3.60|3.60|6.00|7.50|12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.00
00:55|1291 |COL C |JAGUAR.C. IND.MED. (1:1) 3.10]3.202.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.25|9.502.05|7.00]1.85|2.50]2.70 | 2.30
00:55| 1422 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO VELEZ 2.55|2.85|3.20|4.30/5.30]9.50|10.0/1.293.30 | 5.40 |3.90|5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.50 | 3.75|3.15 | 3.35
02:00{12602 CONL |CINCINNA. GUADALAJ. 1.80|3.504.20]2.75|6.25|4.50|10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00 | 1.65 | 4.40|2.20|9.50| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
02:00/ 1271 |COL 1 |U.MAGDAL. DEP.PASTO 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
02:00| 1526 |BRA C |VASCO CSA (0:0) 1.40|4.207.75]|2.05/14.0/2.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]|1.60 | 3.90|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.50
02:30{11069/CONL |NEW YORK JUAREZ 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.30|1.68 |4.50|1.93 | 7.50]1.50 | 1.70]1.73 | 2.05
02:30{11344/URU C |WANDER.D. P.COLONIA 10.0/6.25]1.22]118.0|1.57|60.0|2.15]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]13.0|12.0]|3.40 | 17.0|1.33|2.70|1.95|2.205.00 | 1.28
02:30/12603/CONL |MONTERREY |CHARL.FC 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
03:00| 1423 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. RIVADAVIA 1.97/3.304.20]3.25|7.00|6.50|14.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.75]2.05 |6.75|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
03:00/ 1483 [ECU C |BANOS DEP.CUEN. 6.50|4.00/1.48]11.0|2.20|25.0|3.30|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]9.00|8.50|3.00|13.0/1.65|3.90]1.98|2.35]|4.50 | 1.63
03:00| 1527 |BRA C |CRB CRUZEIRO (0:0) |4.70|3.45|1.73|8.00|2.75[15.0/5.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|7.50|7.25]2.70|13.0|1.80|5.80|2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
03:30{12604/CONL |CRUZ AZUL COLORADO 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.72|4.80|2.00 | 7.50]1.53|1.75]1.75 | 2.20
05:00{11290/ CAME |MUNICIPAL SAN MIGU. 1.404.40|7.25]11.97 12.0|2.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.48 | 3.35|2.80|13.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.40
05:00{11296/CAME |MANAGUA ALAJUEL. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.73 | 4.50]|1.78 | 2.20]2.95 | 1.75
06:15/11070/CONL |LOS ANG. SANTOS L. 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.00 | 10.02.95|22.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]|1.72|1.55]|1.48 |3.20|2.45|12.0|1.55|1.75]1.38 | 3.40
11:30| 4797 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. BHAYAN.S. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00|3.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.85]|1.70 | 4.20|2.80|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10




